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146-LAKKASANDRA



LAKKASANDRA 

K E B OFFICE

SATARPURIO TOWER

BBMP PROPERTY

PETROL PUMP

FORUM MALL

PRESTIGE ACROPOLIS

LIBRA HOTEL

POLICE QUARTERS

POLICE QUARTERS

INDICOM GLOBAL SERVICES

POLICE QUATRESS

POLICE QUARTERS

POLICE QUARTERS

ANSOL KRISHNA APT

POLICE QUARTERS

POLICE QUARTERS

POLICE QUARTERS

POLICE QUARTERS
POLICE QUARTERS

POLICE QUARTERS
POLICE QUARTERS

POLICE QUARTERS

ANSOL KRISHNA APT

POLICE QUARTERS

BBMP PROPERTY

BLUE DART PVT LTD

BBMP PROPERTY

W0148-

W0164-

W0168-

W
01

87
-

W0160-

W0183-

W0162-

W
01

99
-

W
01

97
-

W

0163-
W

01
59

-

W0186-

W
01

95
-

W0184-

W0178-

W0172-

W0166 -

W0158-

W0180-

W
02

01
-

W0161-

W
01

91
-

W0170-

W01 85
-

W
01

93
-

W0182-CHIKKALAKSHMAYYA 1ST MAIN RD

W0188-3RD CRS

W0167-

W0189-

W0174-

W
02

03
-2

ND
 M

AI
N 

RD

W
0205-

W0190-2ND CRS

W0209-

W
01

81
-

W0192-1ST CRS

W
01

69
-M

AH
AL

IN
GE

SH
W

AR
A

RD

W0207-

W
01

65
-1

ST
M

AI
N

1S
T

CR
S

CHIKKALAKSHMAYYA
LYT

MAHALINGESHWARA SLUM

MAHALINGESWARA BADAVANE
( AUDGODI BANDE )
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LAKKASANDRA

BBMP

PROPERTY

IDEA

TOWER

W0150-

W
01

53
-

W0146-

W0142-

W0152-

W0156-

W
01

57
-

W0140-

W0132-

W0134-3RD B CRS

W0138-3RD C CRS

W0144-3RD D CRS

W0154-3RD E CRS

W0128-4TH CRS ADUGODI

W0130-5TH CRS ADUGODI

W0136-

W0145-3RD A CRS

W
0151-5TH A CRS

W
0149

- 4TH CRS
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LAKKASANDRA 

MAR BLUE

BBMP PROPERTY

GANAPATHI TEMPLE

BBMP PROPERTY

W
00

53
-

W0118-

W0120-

W0034-

W0030-

W0032-

W0122-2ND CRS ADUGODI

W
0063-1ST

M
AIN

R
D

W0145-3RD A CRS

W
0147-

W0116-1ST CRS

W
00

55
-4

TH
M

AI
N

RD

W0059-

W
0065-3RD M

AIN RD

W
00

57
-3

RD
M

A
IN

R
D

W0048-

W
0061-

SOCIETY
COLONY

ADUGODI

NANJAPPA
LYT
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LAKKASANDRA 

DIRECTOR NIMHANS

BBMP PROPERTY

W0095-2ND CRS M K R LAYOUT

W0080-3RD CRS MKR LYT

W0086-9TH CRS S R NAGAR LAKKASANDRA

W0084-8TH CRSW0082-DAIRY CIRCLE S R NAGAR

V K
RANGASWAMY

LYT

S R NAGAR
SLUM

         146WARD-
4BLOCK-
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LAKKASANDRA 

DIRECTOR NIMHANS

BBMP PROPERTY

W0095-2ND CRS M K R LAYOUT

W0080-3RD CRS MKR LYT

W0086-9TH CRS S R NAGAR LAKKASANDRA

W0084-8TH CRSW0082-DAIRY CIRCLE S R NAGAR

V K
RANGASWAMY

LYT

S R NAGAR
SLUM

         146WARD-
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BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE



LAKKASANDRA

PRESTIGE
ACROPOLIS

CONCORDE
MOTORS

TEK
MANCHANDRA

POLICE
QUARTERS

BANGALURU
DAIRY

W0176-

W
0
1
7
3
-

W0175-

W0177-

BANGALORE

DAIRY
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LAKKASANDRA

NANDINI
MILK

KOHINOOR
GRANITE AND

MARBLE

BOSCH
SPORTS
PAVILION

EMPLOYEES STATE
INSURANCE
DISPENSARY

MERBLE CENTER
INTERNATIONAL

SAFUEL
DAILY

FRESH

MICO
GROUND

BANGALORE
DAIRY

PROPERTY

GOVERNMENT
SCHOOL

BANGALORE
DAIRY

PROPERTY

W
0

1
3

7
-W

0
1

3
5

-

W
0

1
3

3
-

W
0

1
3

9
-

W0046-

W0106-6TH CRS R D NAGAR

W0108-7TH CRS

W0110-8TH CRS

W0114-10TH CRS

W0112-9TH CRS

W
0
1
3

1
-

W0141-

W0051-

W0143-

KMF

STAFF

QTRS

RANGA

DASAPPA LYT
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LAKKASANDRA

CHURCH

WOODWAY

CHURCH OF
CHRIST

SOUTH INDIA

AYYAPPA
TEMPLE

MARVADHAR
GRANITES

W0012-

W0006-

W
00

01
-

W
00

19
-

W
00

15
-

W0008-1ST CRS

W
00

21
-

W
00

23
-

W0002-3RD CRS

W0018-

W0004-2ND CRS

W0014-

W
00

07
-3

RD
 C

RS

W
00

17
-

W
00

09
-2

ND
 C

RS

W
00

11
-1

ST
 C

RS

W
00

13
-P

AT
HA

LA
PP

A 
G

AR
DE

N
 R

D

W0016-

W0003-5TH CRS

W0010-

W0005-4TH CRS

POTHALAPPA
GARDEN
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LAKKASANDRA 

SOFTWARE BOSCH LIMITED

EMISSION CERTIFICATE

MICRO BOSCH FACTORY

GOVT PU COLLEGE

IDEA HOUSE NAIDU ASSOCIATION

W
0029-

W
0
0
4
3
-

W0033-

W
00
39
-

W
00
35
-

W0041-

W0027-
W
0
0
3
7
-

W0020-2ND MAIN ERAMMA LYT

MICO

         146WARD-
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LAKKASANDRA 

CHURCH

PARK

SRI MOTHER DODDAMMA DEVI TEMPLE

PARK

PARK

PARK

W0096-

W0094-

W0102-

W
0
1
2

9
-

W0090-

W0100-

W0098-2ND CRS

W0092-4TH CRS

W
0
1

2
1
-4

T
H

C
R

S

W
0
1
1
9
-5

T
H

 C
R

S

W
0
1
2

5
-2

N
D

 C
R

S

W
0
1
2

7
-1

S
T

 C
R

S

W0123-3RD CRS

B
A

N
N

E
R

G
H

A
T

T
A

 M
A

IN
 R

D

CHANDRAPPA

NAGARA

CHANDRA

NAGAR

SLUM
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LAKKASANDRA

CHOWDESHWARI
TEMPLE

SRI
CHOWDESHWARI

BHAVANA

W0062-

W
0
1
0
5
-

W
0
1
0

9
-3

R
D

 C
R

S

W
0

1
0

1
-9

T
H

M
A
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R
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W
0
1
0

7
-4

T
H
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R

S

W
0
1
1
1
-2

N
D
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R

S

W0068-

W
0
1
1
3
-1

S
T

C
R

S

W0066-18TH CRS

W0103-19TH CRS
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LAKKASANDRA 

MICRO BOSCH FACTORY

GOLECHA STONES INDIA (TOWER)

W
00

31
-

W0022-1ST A MAIN RD

W0025-

W0020-2ND MAIN ERAMMA LYT

W0029-

W0027-

ERAMMA
LYT
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LAKKASANDRA 

MICRO BOSCH FACTORY

GOLECHA STONES INDIA (TOWER)

W
00
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-

W0022-1ST A MAIN RD

W0025-

W0020-2ND MAIN ERAMMA LYT

W0029-

W0027-

ERAMMA
LYT
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LAKKASANDRA
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LAKKASANDRA

DIRECTOR
NIMHANS

BBMP
PROPERTY

W0115-

W
00

91
-

W
00

93
-

W
00

89
-

W
00

75
-S

AT
TA

R 
LA

YO
UT

 2
ND

 C
RS

W0078-1ST CRS, MKR LYT

W
01

17
-

W
00

77
-3

RD
 C

RS

W0076-LALAJI BADAVAANI 4TH CRS M K R LAYOUT

W0072-3RD CRS L C G LAYOUT

W0074-4TH CRS M K R LAYOUT

W
00

85
-

W0070-2ND CRS LAKKASANDRA L C G LAYOUT
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LAKKASANDRA

BBMP
PROPERTY

DIRECTOR
NIMHANS

B B M P
OFFICE

BBMP
PROPERTY

W0064-

W0060-

W
00

71
-

W
00

79
-

W0058-19TH CRS

W0069-16TH A CRS

W
00

81
-5

TH
 M

A
IN

 R
D

 L
A

K
A

SA
N

D
R

A

W0062-

W0052-17TH A CRS

W
00
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-8

TH
 M

A
IN

 R
D

 R
A

M
A

SW
A

M
Y 

EX
TE

N
SI

O
N

W0056-2ND CRS LCG LAYOUT

W
00
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-7

TH
M
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N

RD
R
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W
A

M
Y

EX
TE

NS
IO

N

W0073-4TH MAIN RD

W
00

83
-7

TH
M

AI
N

RD

W0054-17TH CRS

W
00

67
-2

N
D

M
AI

N
1S

T
C

R
S

L
C

G
LA

YO
UT
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LAKKASANDRA 

MARBLE PALACE INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD

TECHNO POWER COATERS

LOAD COTTON POLS

W0024-

W0028-1ST CRS

W0038-2ND CRS

W0042-3RD A CRS

W0040-3RD CRS

W0036-1ST CRS

W
0
0
4

5
-1

S
T

 M
A

IN
 R

D

W
0
0
4

7
-2

N
D

 M
A

IN
 R

D

W
0
1
3
1
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W
0
0
4

9
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R
D
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A
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D

W0044-4TH A CRS

PUKARAJ

LYT
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LAKKASANDRA 

MARBLE PALACE INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD

TECHNO POWER COATERS

LOAD COTTON POLS
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W0028-1ST CRS

W0038-2ND CRS

W0042-3RD A CRS

W0040-3RD CRS

W0036-1ST CRS

W
0
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5
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D
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A
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D

W
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3
1
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W
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0
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R
D
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W0044-4TH A CRS

PUKARAJ

LYT
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